Carpenter Goodwin
31 Bridge St
Leominster
Herefordshire
HR6 8DU
01568 616266
19-06-2025 1/2
G18DBALW4Z Hikoki Cordless grinder
115mm 18V Body only
Part No: G18DBALW4Z
Price: £300.92 (exc VAT) | £361.10 (inc VAT)
Specifications
G18DBALW4Z Hikoki Cordless grinder 115mm 18V Body only uses Hikoki 18volt - 36 volt multivolt
batteries
Features -
High performance angle grinder with high efficiency brushless motor
Powerful motor with over-current protection to prevent burnout
Kickback protection system, anti-restart protection and soft start provide greater operator safety
Auto mode reduces no-load noise and vibration
Resin coated components and mesh filters for extra protection against dust and moisture
Compact body and small grip circumference
Large two stage paddle switch (dead man action)
Accessories -
Body only (includes side handle)
19-06-2025 2/2
Battery charger Not included
Handle circumference 152 mm
Length 326 mm
Rechargeable battery Not included
Wheel diameter 115 mm
Impact rate per minute - none loaded, Normal: 9000/min, Auto: 5500/min
Drive spindle M14
Grinding disc Ø 125 mm
Voltage 18v
Optional Extras
371750 Hikoki Battery Multivolt
BSL36A18 18 Volt - 36 Volt
5Ah/2.5Ah
Part No:
371750
Price:
£112.27
(exc VAT)
£134.72
(inc VAT)